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Venue: Ozone Swimming Pool, Goregaon                 Page 1 of 12 

SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.39 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 
19  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Abhishek Ajwani L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Idhant Haldankar Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Vaibhav Shrivastava Thakur Public __:___.___ 

5 Mahir Raitani Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Divy Chhaya L. Podar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ajinkya Asanare Anubhuti __:___.___ 

3 Dhyan Desai Atul __:___.___ 

4 Shyam Vachhani Atul __:___.___ 

5 Keval Doshi Atul __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Surana Anubhuti __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.88 50 M. Free Style - Girls Under 
19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Jaimini Desai Atul __:___.___ 

4 Vini Doshi L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Pankti Joshi Atul __:___.___ 

6 Darshi Desai Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.9 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 
12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pranav Bhojwani Jasudben __:___.___ 

2 Eeshaan Asodekar CNM __:___.___ 

3 Krish Mehta Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Neev Shetty Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Vinit Mane Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Rao Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Manas Chorge Lakshdham __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vedaant Tharwal Vibgyor __:___.___ 

2 Aditya Samant D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Ambani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Nidhiesh Phadnis Shishuvan __:___.___ 

5 Aniket Singh Jankidevi __:___.___ 

6 Anvay Shah D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Tanay Parulekar Jankidevi __:___.___ 

 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sajid Gite St. Johns __:___.___ 

2 Archit Khemka Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Hriday Solanki Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Ojas Ravindra Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Aryaman Shah Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Charul Ghadghe Thakur Public __:___.___ 

7 Raj Rathod St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Advit Pishal Vissanji __:___.___ 

2 Manan Wadhwana Vissanji __:___.___ 

3 Nathan Patrao St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

4 Pruthni Kadam St. Johns __:___.___ 

5 Bhavya Shah St. Johns __:___.___ 

6 Muditt Khurana St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

7 Janak Patel Vissanji __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Devashish Mokre Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

2 Yash Patki Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

3 Adit Jain Kapol __:___.___ 

4 Dhairya Joshi Kapol __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Mehta Kapol __:___.___ 

6 Amaan Shaikh Jankidevi __:___.___ 

7 Hriday Thakkar Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Joshua Abraham Maneckji __:___.___ 

2 Aiyan Warsi Prime __:___.___ 

3 Aaryaman Sharma Prime __:___.___ 

4 Sandesh Shirgave Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

5 Parthiv Patel Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

6 Aman Arora Prime __:___.___ 

7 Roshan Kumar Dalmia __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Indraneel 
Mahekar 

Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 
Prathamesh 
Shinde 

Lakshdham __:___.___ 

3 Krish Ghodke Learners __:___.___ 

4 Arsalaan Naqvi Maneckji __:___.___ 

5 Manan Gupta L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 
Jaedan 
Noronha 

Learners __:___.___ 

7 Ujwal Singh Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 8 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Devansh 
Mistry 

CNM __:___.___ 

2 
Shreyans 
Lodha 

Greenlawns __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Agarwal 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

4 
Devanshu 
Khadka 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

5 
Atharv 
Agarwal 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

6 Jashn Bhagat Gundecha __:___.___ 

7 Ali Mulji City Intl. __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 9 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Mohammedusman 
Gheewala 

Activity __:___.___ 

3 Jinit Sanghavi Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

4 Anurag Tawde CNM __:___.___ 

5 Mann Joshi Campion __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Mahajan AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Md.Saad Rajurkar Activity __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.58 50 M. Free Style - Girls Under 
12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jispa Doshi D. Ambani __:___.___ 

2 Zanai Bhosle D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Gayatri Sanghi JB Petit __:___.___ 

4 Antara Mehere Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

5 Harshi Shroff CNM __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Deshmukh Queen Mary __:___.___ 

7 Muskaan Patel Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sameeksha Phadke Thakur Public __:___.___ 

2 Sanika Satoskar Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Arshiakaur Vijan Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Samika Bhimani Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Anoushka Kasliwal D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Saumya Seth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

7 Samiksha Banka Thakur Public __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Karthika Nair Dalmia __:___.___ 

2 Navya Rao Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

3 Sneha Abhyankar Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Shaguftabano Khan St. Johns __:___.___ 

5 Ashna Malhotra St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

6 Saee Sukale Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

7 Preet Thakkar Queen Mary __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Akanksha Kapil Kapol __:___.___ 

2 Rutu Gandhi Kapol __:___.___ 

3 Rishita Goil Learners __:___.___ 

4 Diksha Pardeshi Dalmia __:___.___ 

5 Upasana Bhattasali L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Ira Sethi Vissanji __:___.___ 

7 Kashish Shah Kapol __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Krittika Changlani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Shruti Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

4 Ruchika Bedi Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Niomi Shah CNM __:___.___ 

6 Sharicka Zutshi AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

7 Pramiti Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.40 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Idhant Haldankar Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Sangram Parab L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Vaibhav Shrivastava Thakur Public __:___.___ 

6 Ajinkya Asanare Anubhuti __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.89 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhvanee Bhavsar Atul __:___.___ 

3 Saumya Singh Atul __:___.___ 

4 Vini Doshi L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Pradnya Nirgun Gundecha __:___.___ 

6 Sanskriti Singh Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.10 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ayaan Affandi Jankidevi __:___.___ 

2 Nidhiesh Phadnis Shishuvan __:___.___ 

3 Mann Joshi Campion __:___.___ 

4 Vinit Mane Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Rohan Agarwal Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Rao Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Gairik Mukherjee AVM Juhu __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryaman Shah Vibgyor __:___.___ 

2 Aditya Singh Jankidevi __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Samant D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Ambani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Dhruv Jhaveri D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Shourya Guha Jankidevi __:___.___ 

7 Rehan Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Muditt Khurana St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

2 Bhavya Shah St. Johns __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Mishra Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Rahul Patil Thakur Public __:___.___ 

5 Charul Ghadghe Thakur Public __:___.___ 

6 Mohd Mukhdoomi St. Johns __:___.___ 

7 Nathan Patrao St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aman Arora Prime __:___.___ 

2 Aaryaman Sharma Prime __:___.___ 

3 Karim Khan Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

4 Aman Mukadam Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

5 Naman Sanghani Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

6 Roger Biswal Prime __:___.___ 

7 Arsh Prasad Prime __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ujwal Singh Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Ved Matkar Kapol __:___.___ 

3 Sagar Shah L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Roshan Kumar Dalmia __:___.___ 

5 Joshua Abraham Maneckji __:___.___ 

6 Manan Gupta L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Dadiala Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Devansh Mistry CNM __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Gada GD Somani __:___.___ 

4 Devanshu Khadka Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Jashn Bhagat Gundecha __:___.___ 

6 Yash Mehta CNM __:___.___ 

7 Anurag Tawde CNM __:___.___ 

 

SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.59 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Samika Bhimani Jamnabai __:___.___ 

2 Srishti Sanghvi D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Vedika Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Ishani Kumar CNM __:___.___ 

5 Pragati Gupta Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Antara Mehere Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

7 Zanai Bhosle D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ashna Malhotra St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

2 Saniya Shetty Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Saumya Seth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

4 Anoushka Kasliwal D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Niomi Shah CNM __:___.___ 

6 Shreya Kelkar Thakur Public __:___.___ 

7 Sameeksha Phadke Thakur Public __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Saanya Khan Jankidevi __:___.___ 

2 Nitanshi Jain Kapol __:___.___ 

3 Avantika Bhattacharya L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Sneha Abhyankar Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Preet Thakkar Queen Mary __:___.___ 

6 Ira Sethi Vissanji __:___.___ 

7 Kashish Shah Kapol __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pramiti Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

2 Sharicka Zutshi AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Kaveri Shah JB Petit __:___.___ 

4 Muskaan Patel Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Arshiakaur Vijan Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Sakshi Bist Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

7 Krittika Changlani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.5 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 
10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddharth Bhuta Lokhandwala __:___.___ 

2 Srish Maulik AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Gaurav Dewali Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Kapil Shetty Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Meet Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Brijraj Shetty Prime __:___.___ 

7 Aryaman Jaising AVM Bandra __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rushabh Shah Vibgyor __:___.___ 

2 Arsh Arora Jamnabai __:___.___ 

3 Ryan Jacob Gundecha __:___.___ 

4 Shiv Karnani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Siddharth Kaul AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Patel Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Zain Patel Jankidevi __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arhan Shah D. Ambani __:___.___ 

2 Ujwal Rane Vibgyor __:___.___ 

3 Aadit Deshpande St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

4 Laksh Puri Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Arnav Walavalkar VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Gupta Campion __:___.___ 

7 Parth Ambani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Margabandhu Sarma St. Johns __:___.___ 

2 Arav Kharat St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

3 Dhanvin Shrivastava Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Sumukh Bhatia VCW AVM __:___.___ 

5 Himank Bomb Thakur Public __:___.___ 

6 Aryaman Madaan Thakur Public __:___.___ 

7 Pratham Shah St. Johns __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shubham Lulu Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

2 Kshitij Vaidya Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Namit Chandak Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Joshua DSouza St. Johns __:___.___ 

5 Aadit Nensee St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

6 Naman Chandak Singhania __:___.___ 

7 Aarav Mande Singhania __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mark Gordeiro Jankidevi __:___.___ 

2 Varun Kamble Dalmia __:___.___ 

3 Ajar Shrivastav Prime __:___.___ 

4 Kamaal Khan Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

5 Om Kadakia Prime __:___.___ 

6 Kumar Kadam Podar Nerul __:___.___ 

7 Rajprit Sahni Maneckji __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arjun Iyer Learners __:___.___ 

2 Aaryan Khot L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Sheriff L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Harshavardhan Mandhana Jankidevi __:___.___ 

5 Nirvaan Jain Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Advit Parab L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Krish Iyer Learners __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 8 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ravi Pant 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

2 Hetansh Sanghavi Kapol __:___.___ 

3 Anuj Iyengar Vissanji __:___.___ 

4 Rahul Kodavoor Vissanji __:___.___ 

5 
Ebrahim 
Lokhandwala 

Vissanji __:___.___ 

6 Tanay Jain Kapol __:___.___ 

7 Aditya Dhakka Kapol __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 9 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Manav Verma Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

2 Aditya Shetty Greenlawns __:___.___ 

3 Parth Kini Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

4 Dhruv Patel Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

5 Smayan Shetty Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

6 Alex Patani Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

7 Meet Khatu Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 10 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Hushrav 
Buhariwalla 

Campion __:___.___ 

3 Jash Shah CNM __:___.___ 

4 Tanishq Kadam Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Varun Contractor 
Childrens 
Academy 

__:___.___ 

6 Naitik Verma Campion __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 11 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arya Merchant AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Hardik Patel Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

4 Tanay Gupta Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

5 Sahishnu Suryakula Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

6 Rhythm Relekar Avalon __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.54 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Alifia Bandukwala JB Petit __:___.___ 

2 Anagha Srinivasan D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Keya Mody Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Mehek Lucknowala JB Petit __:___.___ 

5 Seeya Bijlani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Naomi Patil Avalon __:___.___ 

7 Ananya Srinivasan D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rhea Jacob Gundecha __:___.___ 

2 Rashi Muthukumar VCW AVM __:___.___ 

3 Devanshi Sharma L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Khushi Patel Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Eshika Tawde Jankidevi __:___.___ 

6 Sanskriti Gautam Maneckji __:___.___ 

7 Saloni Dalal D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shania Shetty St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

2 Tanishe Jaisingh Villa Theresa __:___.___ 

3 Saakshi Kudtarkar Walsingham __:___.___ 

4 Rushamsingh Bais AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

5 Navya Sharma Maneckji __:___.___ 

6 Arwa Rangoonwala Walsingham __:___.___ 

7 Vianca Patel Thakur Public __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vaari Bhatt Kapol __:___.___ 

2 Kimberly Sequeira Learners __:___.___ 

3 Avani Dongre L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Nayanika Adak Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

5 Antara Kothare Queen Mary __:___.___ 

6 Anoushka Maheshwari L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Zalak Mehta Kapol __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rashi Bandi Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

2 Kareena Shankta Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

3 Drishti Harchanrai JB Petit __:___.___ 

4 Jiya Gandhi Kapol __:___.___ 

5 Janvi Balli Jankidevi __:___.___ 

6 Anya Tyagi Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

7 Sharanya Rangraj AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pallak Vyas Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

3 Swara Vibhakar CNM __:___.___ 

4 Neha Khanvilkar Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

5 Karishma Prasanna Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Shah CNM __:___.___ 

7 Nandeeka Sood Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 
 

SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.41 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Abhishek Ajwani L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Mahir Raitani Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Divy Chhaya L. Podar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.90 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Hinal Sethia Atul __:___.___ 

4 Shivani Mistry Atul __:___.___ 

5 Pankti Joshi Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.11 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Manas Chorge Lakshdham __:___.___ 

2 Pranav Bhojwani Jasudben __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Vivaan Singh Dua Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Krish Mehta Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Harshavardhan Erande Gokuldham __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raj Rathod St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

2 Harish Krishnan Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Ojas Ravindra Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Rishabh Rao Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Anvay Shah D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Hriday Solanki Thakur Public __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Mishra Thakur Public __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Meher Kolhe Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

2 Rayyan Sayed Learners __:___.___ 

3 Muditt Khurana St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

4 Bhavya Shah St. Johns __:___.___ 

5 Nathan Patrao St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

6 Shivam Patel Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

7 Lakshya Singh Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shreyans Lodha Greenlawns __:___.___ 

4 Atharv Agarwal Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Arnav Agarwal Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

6 Eeshaan Asodekar CNM __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Mann Joshi Campion __:___.___ 

4 Ashish Mehta CNM __:___.___ 

5 Anurag Tawde CNM __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Mahajan AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.60 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Muskaan Patel Jamnabai __:___.___ 

2 Gayatri Sanghi JB Petit __:___.___ 

3 Jispa Doshi D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Sana Gaya Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Mahak Bhandari L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Harshi Shroff CNM __:___.___ 

7 Srishti Sanghvi D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Preet Thakkar Queen Mary __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Saxena Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Saumya Seth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

5 Samiksha Banka Thakur Public __:___.___ 

6 Ashna Malhotra St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Anoushka 
Chakraborty 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Ruchika Bedi 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

4 Rishita Goil Learners __:___.___ 

5 Kaveri Shah JB Petit __:___.___ 

6 Sharicka Zutshi AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.42 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.91 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  

No entries 

 

SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.12 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nidhiesh Phadnis Shishuvan __:___.___ 

2 Adit Bajaj AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Neev Shetty Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Samant D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Dhanayush Raninga Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Arnav Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Eeshaan Asodekar CNM __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rohit Katedeshmukh North Point __:___.___ 

2 Rahul Patil Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Ojas Ravindra Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Manas Chorge Lakshdham __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Affandi Jankidevi __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Ambani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Soham Nair Singhania __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Lakshya Singh Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

4 Jaedan Noronha Learners __:___.___ 

5 Rehan Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Indraneel Mahekar Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Atharv Agarwal Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

4 Meher Kolhe Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Devanshu Khadka Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

6 Jashn Bhagat Gundecha __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.61 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jispa Doshi D. Ambani __:___.___ 

2 Gayatri Sanghi JB Petit __:___.___ 

3 Mahak Bhandari L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Ishani Kumar CNM __:___.___ 

5 Ananya Mehere Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Deshmukh Queen Mary __:___.___ 

7 Zanai Bhosle D. Ambani __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pramiti Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Navya Rao Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

4 Anoushka Kasliwal D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Sneha Abhyankar Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Krittika Changlani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

7 Anoushka Chakraborty AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.6 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Walavalkar VCW AVM __:___.___ 

2 Zain Patel Jankidevi __:___.___ 

3 Meet Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Vivek Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Srish Maulik AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

6 Ryan Jacob Gundecha __:___.___ 

7 Aryaman Jaising AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Neel Batra D. Ambani __:___.___ 

2 Ujwal Rane Vibgyor __:___.___ 

3 Laksh Puri Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Patel Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Arsh Arora Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Aryaman Parpia AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Soham Singh St. Johns __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krish Iyer Learners __:___.___ 

2 Advit Parab L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Sumukh Bhatia VCW AVM __:___.___ 

4 Arhan Shah D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Rushabh Shah Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Harshavardhan Mandhana Jankidevi __:___.___ 

7 Aaryan Khot L. Podar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kamaal Khan Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

2 Joshua DSouza St. Johns __:___.___ 

3 Arav Kharat St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

4 Arjun Iyer Learners __:___.___ 

5 Tanuj Pandya Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Ved Munde St. Johns __:___.___ 

7 Kshitij Vaidya Singhania __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dhruv Patel Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Rajprit Sahni Maneckji __:___.___ 

3 David Antao Prime __:___.___ 

4 Rishi Bhasin Prime __:___.___ 

5 Kabir Bhasin Prime __:___.___ 

6 Kumar Kadam Podar Nerul __:___.___ 

7 Arjun Deokar Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tanishq Kadam Gokuldham __:___.___ 

2 Meet Khatu Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

3 Alex Patani Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

4 Smayan Shetty Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Parth Kini Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

6 Arya Merchant AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

7 Manav Verma Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shaurya Gupta Campion __:___.___ 

3 Jash Shah CNM __:___.___ 

4 Vansh Jogani GD Somani __:___.___ 

5 Varun Contractor 
Childrens 
Academy 

__:___.___ 

6 Aditya Kakar CNM __:___.___ 

7 
Hushrav 
Buhariwalla 

Campion __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.55 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Devanshi Sharma L. Podar __:___.___ 

2 Ananya Srinivasan D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Alifia Bandukwala JB Petit __:___.___ 

4 Stuti Daga D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Seeya Bijlani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Naomi Patil Avalon __:___.___ 

7 Eshika Tawde Jankidevi __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nayanika Adak Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

2 Arwa Rangoonwala Walsingham __:___.___ 

3 Anoushka Maheshwari L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Rushamsingh Bais AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

5 Avani Dongre L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Saakshi Kudtarkar Walsingham __:___.___ 

7 Tanishe Jaisingh Villa Theresa __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kareena Shankta Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

3 Tanishq Chheda JB Petit __:___.___ 

4 Antara Kothare Queen Mary __:___.___ 

5 Zina Colabawala JB Petit __:___.___ 

6 Sharanya Rangraj AVM Bandra __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Swara Vibhakar CNM __:___.___ 

4 Rhea Jacob Gundecha __:___.___ 

5 Karishma Prasanna Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Shah CNM __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.43 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rishabh Surana Anubhuti __:___.___ 

2 Shyam Vachhani Atul __:___.___ 

3 Anubhav Sarkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Sangram Parab L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Vikram Poddar L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Umang Barot Atul __:___.___ 

7 Kushagra Arora Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.92 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Drashti Meena Atul __:___.___ 

4 Tanvi Desai Atul __:___.___ 

5 Hamiti Shah Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.13 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pranit Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

2 Aniket Singh Jankidevi __:___.___ 

3 Pranav Bhojwani Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Neev Shetty Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Yash Patki Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

7 Amaan Shaikh Jankidevi __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Amir Khan Prime __:___.___ 

2 Aman Mukadam Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

3 Zaki Zia St. Johns __:___.___ 

4 Raj Rathod St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

5 Mehlam Ghadialy St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

6 Mohd Mukhdoomi St. Johns __:___.___ 

7 Yash Bokarey Prime __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Indraneel Mahekar 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

3 Krish Mehta Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Aiyan Warsi Prime __:___.___ 

5 
Rohit 
Katedeshmukh 

North Point __:___.___ 

6 Lakshya Singh 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ankur Singh CNM __:___.___ 

3 Yash Mehta CNM __:___.___ 

4 Shreyas Lingsur Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

5 Harshavardhan Erande Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 Anurag Singh CNM __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.62 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vedika Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Ananya Mehere Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

4 Muskaan Tolani Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Ariesa Mongia Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

6 Pragati Gupta Jasudben __:___.___ 

7 Saanya Khan Jankidevi __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Harshi Shroff CNM __:___.___ 

3 Janhavi Khanvilkar Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

4 Sakshi Bist Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

5 Yamini Shree Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

6 Ishani Kumar CNM __:___.___ 

7 Shruti Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.44 100 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Vikram Poddar L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Sangram Parab L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Idhant Haldankar Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Anubhav Sarkar L. Podar __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.93 100 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Sanskriti Singh Atul __:___.___ 

4 Pradnya Nirgun Gundecha __:___.___ 

5 Saumya Singh Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.15 100 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mehlam Ghadialy 
St. Marys 
ICSE 

__:___.___ 

2 Charul Ghadghe Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 
Harshavardhan 
Erande 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

4 Vinit Mane Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Rohan Agarwal Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Arnav Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Amit Chatwani Thakur Public __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ujwal Singh Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

3 Amir Khan Prime __:___.___ 

4 Aman Mukadam Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

5 Karim Khan Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Dadiala Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Gairik Mukherjee AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Kharga CNM __:___.___ 

4 Shreyas Lingsur Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

5 Yash Mehta CNM __:___.___ 

6 Devansh Mistry CNM __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.64 100 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sakshi Bist Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

3 Antara Mehere Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

4 Muskaan Tolani Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Pragati Gupta Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Saee Sukale Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

7 Yamini Shree Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.7 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arsh Arora Jamnabai __:___.___ 

2 Shiv Karnani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Gaurav Dewali Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Kapil Shetty Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Vivek Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Siddharth Kaul AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Siddharth Bhuta Lokhandwala __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rohan Narasimhan Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

2 Dhruv Patel Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

3 Krish Thakur D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Ryan Jacob Gundecha __:___.___ 

5 Parth Ambani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Ravi Pant Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

7 Smayan Shetty Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shubham Lulu Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

2 Kshitij Vaidya Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Namit Chandak Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Parth Kini Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Pratham Shah St. Johns __:___.___ 

6 Naman Chandak Singhania __:___.___ 

7 Aarav Mande Singhania __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tanay Jain Kapol __:___.___ 

2 Krish Iyer Learners __:___.___ 

3 Advit Parab L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Siddhanta Madhavan Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

5 Sathwik Narkedimelli Prime __:___.___ 

6 Aaryan Khot L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Arjun Iyer Learners __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tanishq Kadam Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Sampat Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 
Harshavardhan 
Mandhana 

Jankidevi __:___.___ 

5 Taaraksh Chawla Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Shetty Greenlawns __:___.___ 

7 Vansh Jogani GD Somani __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rhythm Relekar Avalon __:___.___ 

3 Hushrav Buhariwalla Campion __:___.___ 

4 Manav Kakar CNM __:___.___ 

5 Shaurya Gupta Campion __:___.___ 

6 Sahishnu Suryakula Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.56 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rashi Muthukumar VCW AVM __:___.___ 

2 Naomi Patil Avalon __:___.___ 

3 Seeya Bijlani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Anya Tyagi Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

5 Mehek Lucknowala JB Petit __:___.___ 

6 Keya Mody Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Khushi Patel Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Leela Addepalli VCW AVM __:___.___ 

3 Anagha Srinivasan D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Saisha Gupta D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Rhea Jacob Gundecha __:___.___ 

6 Saloni Dalal D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Devanshi Sharma L. Podar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Swara Vibhakar CNM __:___.___ 

3 Kimberly Sequeira Learners __:___.___ 

4 Avani Dongre L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 
Anoushka 
Maheshwari 

L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Kareena Shankta 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

7 Khushi Shah CNM __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.49 4 x 100 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.98 4 x 100 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.45 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Mahir Raitani Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Vikram Poddar L. Podar __:___.___ 

SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.94 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Tanvi Desai Atul __:___.___ 

5 Shivani Mistry Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.16 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mehlam Ghadialy St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

3 Dhanayush Raninga Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Nagarkatti Jasudben __:___.___ 

5 Vivaan Singh Dua Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Soham Nair Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.65 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Radhika Gawde St. Johns __:___.___ 

4 Ariesa Mongia Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Sana Gaya Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Ruchika Bedi Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.46 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Anubhav Sarkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.95 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.17 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rohit Katedeshmukh North Point __:___.___ 

3 Adit Bajaj AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Dhanayush Raninga Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Yash Patki Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

6 Karim Khan Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.66 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Radhika Gawde St. Johns __:___.___ 

5 Ananya Mehere Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.41 EVENT NO.8 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Brijraj Shetty Prime __:___.___ 

2 Srish Maulik AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Kapil Shetty Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Vivek Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Meet Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Gaurav Dewali Vibgyor __:___.___ 

7 Aryaman Jaising AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pratham Shah St. Johns __:___.___ 

2 Parth Ambani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Zain Patel Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Siddharth Bhuta Lokhandwala __:___.___ 

5 Siddharth Kaul AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Shiv Karnani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Arnav Walavalkar VCW AVM __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arya Punjabi Prime __:___.___ 

3 Kamaal Khan Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

4 Aarav Mande Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Shubham Lulu Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

6 Isaac Antao Prime __:___.___ 

7 Raghav Agarwal Jankidevi __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Varun Contractor Childrens Academy __:___.___ 

3 Amber Malandkar Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

4 Taaraksh Chawla Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Ravi Pant Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Shetty Greenlawns __:___.___ 

7 Rhythm Relekar Avalon __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.42 EVENT NO.57 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Eshika Tawde Jankidevi __:___.___ 

3 Keya Mody Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Anya Tyagi Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

5 Mehek Lucknowala JB Petit __:___.___ 

6 Alifia Bandukwala JB Petit __:___.___ 

7 Rashi Muthukumar VCW AVM __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rushamsingh Bais AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Anagha Srinivasan D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Stuti Daga D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Khushi Patel Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Saloni Dalal D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Karishma Prasanna Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.43 EVENT NO.47 200 M. Indl. Medley - Boys 
Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.44 EVENT NO.96 200 M. Indl. Medley - Girls 
Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.45 EVENT NO.18 200 M. Indl. Medley - Boys 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Amit Chatwani Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Rohan Agarwal Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Nagarkatti Jasudben __:___.___ 

5 Soham Nair Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Adit Bajaj AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.46 EVENT NO.67 200 M. Indl. Medley - Girls 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Saee Sukale Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

3 Vedika Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Ariesa Mongia Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Mahak Bhandari L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Deshmukh Queen Mary __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.47 EVENT NO.48 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay - 
Boys Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.48 EVENT NO.97 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay - 
Girls Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.49 EVENT NO.14 200 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shreyas Lingsur Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

3 Vivaan Singh Dua Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Nagarkatti Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Roger Biswal Prime __:___.___ 

7 Amit Chatwani Thakur Public __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.50 EVENT NO.63 200 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Janhavi Khanvilkar Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

3 Radhika Gawde St. Johns __:___.___ 

4 Muskaan Tolani Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Sana Gaya Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Yamini Shree Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

7 Shruti Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

 


